VACUUM CLEANERS - SPECIAL SOLUTIONS - STOVES & OVEN CLEANING

AS 1/18 ASH

IPC

POWER MAX WATER LIFT AIRFLOW TANK CAPACITY
1300w 2870 210 wn 18
mmH20

EXCLUSIVE FEATURES

AP TUBE

INNOVATIVE GASKET
STRONG HOOKS

MULTI STAGE FILTRATION

SUITABLE FOR VACUUMING
COLD ASHES FROM
STOVES, FIREPLACES AND
BARBECUES
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ONLY FOR COLD ASH

MOST FREQUENTLY USE INNOVATIONS

HORECA
B

AGRICULTURE SPECS
|

CONSTRUCTION
.

”ARDWARE:%- WASHABLE CARTRIDGE PREFILTER FOR CARTRIDGE AP TUBE



TECHNICAL DATA

Code

PERFORMANCE

Usage

Motor

Power

Voltage

Water lift

Airflow

Tank Capacity/Material
Cable length

Filtering surface

Sound Pressure Level
(EN 60704-1; EN 60704-2-1; IEC 60335-2-69)
Diameter of accessories
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight

mmH20
m?/h

cm?

dB(A]

mm
kg

AS1/18 ASH
ASDO03641

DRY
1
1100-1300 max

220-240

2870

210
18/steel

8,5

2260

b4

36
380x380x450
"

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: FTDP40015

CODE: FTDP40018

WASHABLE CARTRIDGE WASHABLE PREFILTER

N’

CODE: SPPV28242
FLAT LANCE @36 mm

CODE: TBFX72031

FLEXIBLE HOSE 2 m
@36 mm TUBE @36 mm

CODE: LAFN28238
ALUMINIUM/PLASTIC

—

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: KTRI02639
PAPER BAG SET OF 10 PCS

e

IP Cleaning Srl Viale Treviso 63 - 30026 Summaga di Portogruaro (VE) - Italy
Tel. +39 0421 205511 - Fax +39 0421 204227 | info@ipcworldwide.com - www.ipcworldwide.com

Information about waterlift and airflow refers to single motors.

Specifications, descriptions and pictures are supplied as indicative: rights to technical modifications reserved without prior notice.



