

#### **VACUUM CLEANERS - SPECIAL SOLUTIONS - STOVES & OVEN CLEANING**

# **AS 1/18 ASH**

**POWER MAX** 

WATER LIFT

**AIRFLOW** 

**TANK CAPACITY** 

 $1300 \text{ w} \quad 2870 \quad 210 \text{ m}^3/\text{h} \quad 18 \text{ l}$ 

 $mmH_2O$ 

### **EXCLUSIVE FEATURES**

- **AP TUBE**
- **INNOVATIVE GASKET**
- **STRONG HOOKS**
- **MULTI STAGE FILTRATION**
- **SUITABLE FOR VACUUMING COLD ASHES FROM** STOVES, FIREPLACES AND **BARBECUES**



ONLY FOR COLD ASH

# **MOST FREQUENTLY USE**

**HORECA** 

# **INNOVATIONS**



# **AGRICUITURE**

**CONSTRUCTION** 

#### **HARDWARE CUSTOMER**

# **SPECS**



WASHABLE CARTRIDGE



PREFILTER FOR CARTRIDGE



AP TUBE

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

		AS 1/18 ASH
Code		ASD003641
PERFORMANCE		
Usage		DRY
Motor		1
Power	W	1100-1300 max
Voltage	V	220-240
Water lift	mmH2O	2870
Airflow	m³/h	210
Tank Capacity/Material	l	18/steel
Cable length	m	8,5
Filtering surface	cm²	2260
Sound Pressure Level (EN 60704-1; EN 60704-2-1; IEC 60335-2-69)	dB(A)	64
Diameter of accessories	mm	36
Dimensions (LxWxH)	mm	380x380x450
Weight	kg	11

## STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: FTDP40015
WASHABLE CARTRIDGE

CODE: FTDP40018
WASHABLE PREFILTER

CODE: - PAPER BAG

CODE: TBFX72031 FLEXIBLE HOSE 2 m Ø36 mm CODE: LAFN28238
ALUMINIUM/PLASTIC
TUBE Ø36 mm











CODE: SPPV28242 FLAT LANCE Ø36 mm



#### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

CODE: KTRI02639
PAPER BAG SET OF 10 PCS

